22
11
DD
1111
80G
1.  :PANTONE BLACK C
2. A5
3.

○ ○ ○ ○
 ○ ○ ○ ○ ○
Equipment name Type designation (Type)
Restricted substances and its chemical symbols
Note 1：“Exceeding 0.1 wt %” and “exceeding 0.01 wt %” indicate that the percentage content of the restricted substance exceeds the
reference percentage value of presence condition.
Note 2：“○” indicates that the percentage content of the restricted substance does not exceed the percentage of reference value of presence.
Note 3：The “−” indicates that the restricted substance corresponds to the exemption.
 ：   ：
Exceeding 0.1 wt %
Exceeding 0.1 wt %
Exceeding 0.01 wt %
34
TAIWAN MEIZHI ELECTRICAL CONSUMER CO., LTD.
3F, NO. 152, Jiankang RD., Songshan Dist., Taipei City 10586, Taiwan
Tel: +886-2-27600066
Fax: +886-2-27660123